DUAL-RADIO, TRI-MODE ACCESS POINT FOR
ENTERPRISE-CLASS WIRELESS PERFORMANCE
IIRONPOINT RONPOINT MMOBILITY OBILITY AP 150 ACCESS POINTAP 150 ACCESS POINT
KEY HIGHLIGHTS
t Enterprise-class access point eliminates RF channel planning,
 signifi cantly reducing the total cost of ownership
t Advanced technology delivers 5-fold performance increase
 over conventional access points and support for 128 simulta-

of InMon Corporation. All others are trademarks of their respective owners.
FDRY_DS-055_IP_2007_7_Rev01
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IP-MAP-150 • Dual 802.11a/b/g wireless interfaces, confi gurable for
 simultaneous 802.11a and 802.11g/b support
• Includes dual-band 802.11a/b/g omindirectional antennas:
 2.4 GHz (4dBi) and 5 GHz (5 dBi). RP SMA Female connector
 for optional external antennas (sold separately)
• Includes wall mounting bracket and screws. Optional ceiling
 mounting bracket available (sold separately)
• Requires 802.3af power over Ethernet switches or inline power
 injectors (sold separately).
• For use with IronPoint Mobility Series MC500, MC1000 and
 MC3000 Mobility Controllers with Release 3.3 (sold separately)
IP-ACC-ANT3-50MD 2.4 GHz 802.11 b/g Ceiling Mount Omindirectional Antenna
(5.5 dBi)—3 foot pigtail and mounting hardware included
IP-ACC-ANT3-20HA 2.4 GHz 802.11 b/g Ceiling Mount Bi-directional Antenna
(4 dBi)—0.5 foot pigtail and mounting hardware included
IP-ACC-ANT3-130P 2.4 GHz 802.11 b/g Directional Panel Antenna (13 dBi)
—1 foot pigtail and mounting hardware is sold separately
IP-ACC-ANT3-130P-MT Mounting hardware for IP-ACC-ANT3-130P antenna
IP-AP200-SCRMKIT Suspended Ceiling Rail Mounting Kit for IronPoint Mobility
Series AP 200 and AP 150 Access Points
IP-AP200-ASCMKIT Above Suspended Ceiling Mounting Kit (T-Bar Hanger) for
IronPoint Mobility Series AP 200 and AP 150 Access Points
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false